(INTERNAL LIST)
Newry, Mourne & Down District Council

-Schedule of Meetings for period from Annual Meeting 4 June 2018
to April 2019 *
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* Date of Local Government Elections: Thursday 2 May 2019



Date

Monday 4 June 2018
Annual Meeting of
Council

Tuesday 5 June 2018

Monday 2 July 2018

Monday 6 August
2018

Monday 3 September
2018

Monday 1 October
2018

Monday 5 November
2018

Monday 3 December
2018

Monday 7 January
2019

Monday 4 February
2019

Monday 4 March
2019

Monday 1 April 2019

Monday 15 April
2019

Council Meetin

Time

6.00 pm

6.00pm
6.00pm

6.00pm
6.00pm
6.00pm
6.00pm
6.00pm
6.00pm
6.00pm

6.00pm

6.00pm

6.00 pm

Location

Mourne Room, Downshire Civic Centre

Mourne Room, Downshire Civic Centre
Mourne Room, Downshire Civic Centre

Mourne Room, Downshire Civic Centre
Mourne Room, Downshire Civic Centre
Mourne Room, Downshire Civic Centre
Mourne Room, Downshire Civic Centre
Mourne Room, Downshire Civic Centre
Mourne Room, Downshire Civic Centre
Mourne Room, Downshire Civic Centre

Mourne Room, Downshire Civic Centre

Mourne Room, Downshire Civic Centre

Mourne Room, Downshire Civic Centre



SPECIAL COUNCIL MEETINGS - PRESENTATIONS

Date Time Location

25 June 2018 6.00pm Downshire Civic Centre
28 August 2018 6.00pm Downshire Civic Centre
24 September 2018 6.00pm Downshire Civic Centre
22 October 2018 6.00pm Downshire Civic Centre
26 November 2018 6.00pm Downshire Civic Centre
28 January 2019 6.00pm Downshire Civic Centre
25 February 2019 6.00pm Downshire Civic Centre

25 March 2019 6.00pm Downshire Civic Centre



Date

6 June 2018

4 July 2018

1 August 2018

29 August 2018

26 September 2018
24 October 2018
21 November 2018
19 December 2018
16 January 2019
13 February 2019
13 March 2019

10 April 2019

29 May 2019

Time

10.00am

10.00 am

10.00 am

10.00 am

10.00 am

10.00 am

10.00 am

10.00 am

10.00 am

10.00 am

10.00 am

10.00 am

10.00 am

PLANNING COMMITTEE MEETING

Location

Boardroom, Monaghan Row, Newry
Boardroom, Monaghan Row, Newry
Boardroom, Monaghan Row, Newry
Boardroom, Monaghan Row, Newry
Boardroom, Monaghan Row, Newry
Boardroom, Monaghan Row, Newry
Boardroom, Monaghan Row, Newry
Boardroom, Monaghan Row, Newry
Boardroom, Monaghan Row, Newry
Boardroom, Monaghan Row, Newry
Boardroom, Monaghan Row, Newry
Boardroom, Monaghan Row, Newry

Boardroom, Monaghan Row, Newry



ENTERPRISE, REGENERATION AND TOURISM COMMITTEE

Date Time Location

11 June 2018 3.00 pm Boardroom, Monaghan Row, Newry
13 August 2018 5.00 pm Boardroom, Monaghan Row, Newry
10 September 2018 3.00 pm Boardroom, Monaghan Row, Newry
8 October 2018 5.00 pm Boardroom, Monaghan Row, Newry
12 November 2018 3.00 pm Boardroom, Monaghan Row, Newry
10 December 2018 5.00 pm Boardroom, Monaghan Row, Newry
14 January 2019 3.00 pm Boardroom, Monaghan Row, Newry
11 February 2019 5.00 pm Boardroom, Monaghan Row, Newry
11 March 2019 3.00 pm Boardroom, Monaghan Row, Newry

No meetings in April
and May 2019



STRATEGY, POLICY AND RESOURCES COMMITTEE

Date

14 June 2018

16 August 2018

13 September 2018
11 October 2018
15 November 2018
13 December 2018
17 January 2019

14 February 2019
14 March 2019

No meetings in April
and May 2019

Time

5.00 pm
5.00 pm
5.00 pm
5.00 pm
5.00 pm
5.00 pm
5.00 pm
5.00 pm

5.00 pm

Location

Mourne Room, Downshire Civic Centre
Mourne Room, Downshire Civic Centre
Mourne Room, Downshire Civic Centre
Mourne Room, Downshire Civic Centre
Mourne Room, Downshire Civic Centre
Mourne Room, Downshire Civic Centre
Mourne Room, Downshire Civic Centre
Mourne Room, Downshire Civic Centre

Mourne Room, Downshire Civic Centre



ACTIVE AND HEALTHY COMMUNITIES COMMITTEE

Date

18 June 2018

20 August 2018

17 September 2018
15 October 2018
19 November 2018
17 December 2018
21 January 2019

18 February 2019

Thursday 21 March
2019

No meetings in April
and May 2019

Time

6.00pm
6.00pm
6.00pm
6.00pm
6.00pm
6.00pm
6.00pm
6.00pm

6.00pm

Location

Mourne Room, Downshire Civic Centre

Mourne Room, Downshire Civic Centre
Mourne Room, Downshire Civic Centre
Mourne Room, Downshire Civic Centre
Mourne Room, Downshire Civic Centre
Mourne Room, Downshire Civic Centre
Mourne Room, Downshire Civic Centre
Mourne Room, Downshire Civic Centre

Mourne Room, Downshire Civic Centre



REGULATORY AND TECHNICAL SERVICES COMMITTEE

Date Time Location

20 June 2018 6.00 pm Boardroom, Monaghan Row, Newry
22 August 2018 6.00 pm Boardroom, Monaghan Row, Newry
19 September 2018 6.00 pm Boardroom, Monaghan Row, Newry
17 October 2018 6.00 pm Boardroom, Monaghan Row, Newry
Tuesday 20 6.00 pm Boardroom, Monaghan Row, Newry
November 2018

(clash with Planning
on Wednesday 21°)

Tuesday 18 6.00 pm Boardroom, Monaghan Row, Newry
December 2018

(clash with Planning

on Wednesday 19)

23 January 2019 6.00 pm Boardroom, Monaghan Row, Newry
20 February 2019 6.00 pm Boardroom, Monaghan Row, Newry
20 March 2019 6.00 pm Boardroom, Monaghan Row, Newry

No meetings in April
and May 2019



AUDIT COMMITTEE
(held quarterly)

Date Time Location
Thursday 5 July 2018 2.00 pm Downpatrick
Thursday 20 2.00pm Downpatrick
September 2018

Tuesday 15 January  2.00pm Downpatrick
2019

Monday 15 April 2.00 pm Downpatrick

2019



