(INTERNAL LIST)

Newry, Mourne & Down District Council

-Schedule of Meetings for period from Annual Meeting 4 June 2018 to April 2019 *

	Page
Council	2
Special Council Meetings (Presentations)	3
Planning Committee	4
Enterprise, Regeneration and Tourism Committee	5
Strategy Policy and Resources Committee	6
Active and Healthy Communities Committee	7
Regulatory and Technical Services Committee	8
Audit Committee	9

^{*} Date of Local Government Elections: Thursday 2 May 2019

(Council Meeting)

Date	Time	Location
Monday 4 June 2018 Annual Meeting of Council	6.00 pm	Mourne Room, Downshire Civic Centre
Tuesday 5 June 2018	6.00pm	Mourne Room, Downshire Civic Centre
Monday 2 July 2018	6.00pm	Mourne Room, Downshire Civic Centre
Monday 6 August 2018	6.00pm	Mourne Room, Downshire Civic Centre
Monday 3 September 2018	6.00pm	Mourne Room, Downshire Civic Centre
Monday 1 October 2018	6.00pm	Mourne Room, Downshire Civic Centre
Monday 5 November 2018	6.00pm	Mourne Room, Downshire Civic Centre
Monday 3 December 2018	6.00pm	Mourne Room, Downshire Civic Centre
Monday 7 January 2019	6.00pm	Mourne Room, Downshire Civic Centre
Monday 4 February 2019	6.00pm	Mourne Room, Downshire Civic Centre
Monday 4 March 2019	6.00pm	Mourne Room, Downshire Civic Centre
Monday 1 April 2019	6.00pm	Mourne Room, Downshire Civic Centre
Monday 15 April 2019	6.00 pm	Mourne Room, Downshire Civic Centre

SPECIAL COUNCIL MEETINGS - PRESENTATIONS

Date	Time	Location
25 June 2018	6.00pm	Downshire Civic Centre
28 August 2018	6.00pm	Downshire Civic Centre
24 September 2018	6.00pm	Downshire Civic Centre
22 October 2018	6.00pm	Downshire Civic Centre
26 November 2018	6.00pm	Downshire Civic Centre
28 January 2019	6.00pm	Downshire Civic Centre
25 February 2019	6.00pm	Downshire Civic Centre
25 March 2019	6.00pm	Downshire Civic Centre

PLANNING COMMITTEE MEETING

Date	Time	Location
6 June 2018	10.00am	Boardroom, Monaghan Row, Newry
4 July 2018	10.00 am	Boardroom, Monaghan Row, Newry
1 August 2018	10.00 am	Boardroom, Monaghan Row, Newry
29 August 2018	10.00 am	Boardroom, Monaghan Row, Newry
26 September 2018	10.00 am	Boardroom, Monaghan Row, Newry
24 October 2018	10.00 am	Boardroom, Monaghan Row, Newry
21 November 2018	10.00 am	Boardroom, Monaghan Row, Newry
19 December 2018	10.00 am	Boardroom, Monaghan Row, Newry
16 January 2019	10.00 am	Boardroom, Monaghan Row, Newry
13 February 2019	10.00 am	Boardroom, Monaghan Row, Newry
13 March 2019	10.00 am	Boardroom, Monaghan Row, Newry
10 April 2019	10.00 am	Boardroom, Monaghan Row, Newry
29 May 2019	10.00 am	Boardroom, Monaghan Row, Newry

ENTERPRISE, REGENERATION AND TOURISM COMMITTEE

Date	Time	Location
11 June 2018	3.00 pm	Boardroom, Monaghan Row, Newry
13 August 2018	5.00 pm	Boardroom, Monaghan Row, Newry
10 September 2018	3.00 pm	Boardroom, Monaghan Row, Newry
8 October 2018	5.00 pm	Boardroom, Monaghan Row, Newry
12 November 2018	3.00 pm	Boardroom, Monaghan Row, Newry
10 December 2018	5.00 pm	Boardroom, Monaghan Row, Newry
14 January 2019	3.00 pm	Boardroom, Monaghan Row, Newry
11 February 2019	5.00 pm	Boardroom, Monaghan Row, Newry
11 March 2019	3.00 pm	Boardroom, Monaghan Row, Newry
No meetings in April and May 2019		

STRATEGY, POLICY AND RESOURCES COMMITTEE

Date	Time	Location
14 June 2018	5.00 pm	Mourne Room, Downshire Civic Centre
16 August 2018	5.00 pm	Mourne Room, Downshire Civic Centre
13 September 2018	5.00 pm	Mourne Room, Downshire Civic Centre
11 October 2018	5.00 pm	Mourne Room, Downshire Civic Centre
15 November 2018	5.00 pm	Mourne Room, Downshire Civic Centre
13 December 2018	5.00 pm	Mourne Room, Downshire Civic Centre
17 January 2019	5.00 pm	Mourne Room, Downshire Civic Centre
14 February 2019	5.00 pm	Mourne Room, Downshire Civic Centre
14 March 2019	5.00 pm	Mourne Room, Downshire Civic Centre
No meetings in April and May 2019		

ACTIVE AND HEALTHY COMMUNITIES COMMITTEE

Date	Time	Location
18 June 2018	6.00pm	Mourne Room, Downshire Civic Centre
20 August 2018	6.00pm	Mourne Room, Downshire Civic Centre
17 September 2018	6.00pm	Mourne Room, Downshire Civic Centre
15 October 2018	6.00pm	Mourne Room, Downshire Civic Centre
19 November 2018	6.00pm	Mourne Room, Downshire Civic Centre
17 December 2018	6.00pm	Mourne Room, Downshire Civic Centre
21 January 2019	6.00pm	Mourne Room, Downshire Civic Centre
18 February 2019	6.00pm	Mourne Room, Downshire Civic Centre
Thursday 21 March 2019	6.00pm	Mourne Room, Downshire Civic Centre
No meetings in April and May 2019		

REGULATORY AND TECHNICAL SERVICES COMMITTEE

Date	Time	Location
20 June 2018	6.00 pm	Boardroom, Monaghan Row, Newry
22 August 2018	6.00 pm	Boardroom, Monaghan Row, Newry
19 September 2018	6.00 pm	Boardroom, Monaghan Row, Newry
17 October 2018	6.00 pm	Boardroom, Monaghan Row, Newry
Tuesday 20 November 2018 (clash with Planning on Wednesday 21 st)	6.00 pm	Boardroom, Monaghan Row, Newry
Tuesday 18 December 2018 (clash with Planning on Wednesday 19)	6.00 pm	Boardroom, Monaghan Row, Newry
23 January 2019	6.00 pm	Boardroom, Monaghan Row, Newry
20 February 2019	6.00 pm	Boardroom, Monaghan Row, Newry
20 March 2019	6.00 pm	Boardroom, Monaghan Row, Newry
No meetings in April and May 2019		

<u>AUDIT COMMITTEE</u> (held quarterly)

Date	Time	Location
Thursday 5 July 2018	2.00 pm	Downpatrick
Thursday 20 September 2018	2.00pm	Downpatrick
Tuesday 15 January 2019	2.00pm	Downpatrick
Monday 15 April 2019	2.00 pm	Downpatrick